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CelebratingCelebrating
75 years!75 years!

The  Southeast Arkansas Regional Library, serving Drew, Desha,
and Lincoln counties began operations in 1947.   There were

7500 books processed and were ready for circulation, and over
2000 more were on order or waiting to be processed.   Today,

the Region serves 5 counties and the 9 Regional libraries
circulate around 200,000 items in one year, including fishing

poles, games, and much more!







I LOVE READING
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Realistic Fiction
Foreign Language

Science Fiction
Non Fiction

Mystery

Adventure
Biography
Classics
Fantasy

Horror
Sports

Romance
Humor
Manga

Look for the words listed below.

Library Genre Word Search



Design a book cover
Design a book cover! Bring your story to life by

creating a cover for your story!







Shel, Ends, Green, Wrinkle, Peach,
Tuck, Brown, Lewis, Carle, Harry

Potter, Carroll, Matilda, Tollbooth,
E.B.White, Cat in the Hat









SEARLibrary
Service Locations

Dermott Branch Library
117 S. Freeman 
870-538-3514
dermott@searlibrary.org

Dumas Branch Library
120 E. Choctaw
870-382-5763
dumas@searlibrary.org
 
Eudora Branch Library
161 North Cherry
870-355-2450
eudora@searlibray.org
 
Hermitage Branch Library
122 S. Main
870-463-8962
hermitage@searlibrary.org

Lake Village Branch Library
108 Church St.
870-265-6116
lakevillage@searlibrary.org

McGehee Branch Library
211 N. 4th
870-222-4097
mcgehee@searlibrary.org

Monticello Branch Library
114 W. Jefferson
870-367-4392
monticello@searlibrary.org

Star City Branch Library
200 E. Wiley
870-628-4711
starcity@searlibrary.org



Warren Branch Library

115 W Cypress
870-226-2536

warren@searlibrary.org



www.searlibrary.org


